
SV CHRISTCHURCH
— 1200 ke. 250 m.

12. 0-4.30 p.m. 3YA’S Normal
Programme during Cricket Com-mentaries
5. 0-5.30 Light Music
6. 0 "The Spoilers"
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Melodious Orchestral Musi
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic and
Sentimental
7.30 "Forbidden Gold"
7.43 Bright Tunes
8.0 CLASSICAL Music
Two French Composers
Catholic’ Church Music Concert
Choir
Sanctus; Benedictus; Agnus Dei
(‘Messe Solennelle’’)
‘ Gounod

8.12 Mile. J. Lavat- (soprane),
and Andre D’Arkor (tenor)
Benedictus (Chant Liturgique)

Gounod
8.16 Edouard Commette (organ)
Piece Heroique Franck

8.25 Mme. Germaine Martinelli
(soprano)
Mater Dolorosa Franck

8.30 From a Concert Pianist’s
ProgrammeLouis Kentner
Ballade in B Minor Liszt
8.44 Marta Fuchs ‘(soprano)

; So Lasst Mich Scheinen
Hugo Wolf

8.48 Gregor Piatigorsky(cello)
kol Nidrei Bruch

8.56 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone) .

The Vagabond
Vaughan Williams

Se i Radio Revue: A_ Bright"Walt Hour
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
9.43 Variety
10. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9 0 Jack Teagarden Presents*
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.32 Famous Melodies
10. O bevotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: JosephSchmidt
10.30 bernard, Levitow and his
salon Orchestra with the Madi-
son singers
10.45 julie Wintz and his Top
Hatters
11.,0-11.30 Music While Yo
Work
12. 0 Luneh Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Rachmaninoff’s Preiudes
Moura Lympany (pianist)
NO8.513;- 244 18,22," 95. 24

2.16 Bob Hannon and Chorus
With Interlude by the JumpingJacks
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Albert
Coates
Bourree from Organ Con-certo No. 7 Handel
In the Steppes of Centra!
Asia Borodir
Cuckoo and the Nightingale |

138 Hande!3.15 French Lesson to Post
rrimary Pupils
3.30 Calling All Hospitals4 0 "The Sparrows of London"
4.15 Variety
4.30 The Children’s Hour:Streamline Fairy Tales
4.45-5.0 Tea Dance with Silvester
and Bradley ;

5. 0-5.30 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Meek’s Antiques: "TheDresden Shepherdess’"
6.10 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS f
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.16 "Departure Delayed"
7.30 For the Bandsman
A Programme by the Band of
the R.A.F. Bomber Command
The Old Grenadier
Mighty Malta Joyce

7.45 Ballads sung by Peter
Dawson
8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jaina,"
by Maza de la Roche
8.30 Songs and SongwritersThe Story and Music of To-day’s
Light Composers
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Artur Schnabel (piano)
and Members of the Pro Arte
Quartet"Trout" Quintet Schubert
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 in.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. O Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service ,10.40 For My Lady: Musical Com-edy*sStars: Gina Malo (U,.S.A.)
11. 0 "Three Thoughts in Leav-
ing New Zealand’"’: Talk by Hec-tor Bolitho
11.15 Variety
12. 0 ‘Lunch Music
:.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools0 Harmony and Humour
French Lessons to Post-

Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Featuring Piano Trios
"Cosi Fan Tutte’ Overture
Trio in G Major, No. 5, K564
Variations in B Minor
Divertimento, No. 17 in PD
Mejor _

‘Mozart

watales Hour: Naturet
5. 0 Music with the Moderns
6.30 LONDON NEWS :
6.45 BRC Newsreel7.15 "The Anglo-Egyptian Sudan
Penge
ce The ae Future’:Talk bv FE. R. Her

7.20 EVENINGKetelbev’s Concert Orchestra"In a Fairy Realm" Suite; Ketelbey
7.43 Jeannette MacDonald

7.53 Albert Sandler Trio
8. 0 Returned Services Choir,
conducted by L, B. BorrowSir Eglamore Gardiner
Summer Eve Massey

8.11 Louis kentner (piano)
Blue Danube Waltz Strauss

8.20 The Choir
Holy City Adams
True °Til Death Gatty

8.29 Cedric Sharpe SextetIntermezzo Coleridge-TaylorBelieve Me If All Those~ En-
dearing Young Charms

Ronald
8.36 The. Choir
So Deep is the Night Chopin
Give a Rouse Bantock
8.42 Jecques Orchestra .Keltic Lament ‘Foulds
8.46 Marguerita Carlton (con-tralto) ?

Beloved Tt is Morn Ay!twardLittle Silver Ring Chaminade
8.53 Eric Coates and Symphony
Orchestra
Summer Afternoon IdyllCalling All WorkersEric Coates

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Rernaby Rudge": .From
the Book by Charles Dickens
9.56 Meredith Wilson and HisConcert Orchestra
American Humoresque

Romberg
10. 0 Melody in Music11. 0 London News and Home
|4 News
from Britain

1.20 CLOSE DOWN

aN (OMe te1140 ke. 263 m,
12. 0-4.30 p.m. 4YA’S NormalProgramme during Cricket Com-mentaries
5. 0-5.30 Light and Bright
6. 0 Familiar Favourites
6.30 Concert Piatiorm:

Famous
Artists
0
copuiye
*paicae

Band Music +

Important People, featur-
:
ing the well-known Stage Art-
ist, Clem Dawe

8.12 Variety
8.30 "Your Cavalier"
9. 1 The Melody Lingers On
Song Successes from Stage and
Tin Pan Alley
9.30 "Music is Served" featur-
ing Isador Goodman
9.45 Melodious Moods
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

[ZIN7 eZ WVERCARGILLWAZA INVERCARGILL80 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Filling theStore Cupboard"
9.45 String Combinations10. O Devotional Service
10.15 ‘Hard! Gash" ,

11. 0-11.30 Orchestra of the
Week: Grand Symphony12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Chamber Music
Beethoven’s String Quartets(7th of series)
Quartet in E Minor, Op. 59,
No. 2 (‘*Rasumovsky’’)

Beethoven
3. 0 "Owen Foster and the
Devil"
3.15 French Lesson to Post-
‘Primary Pupils4.0 "The Woman in White" .
4.30 Children’s Hour: Cousin
Wendy
5. 0-5.30 Music from the Movies
f¢) "Dad and Dave"5 Waltz Time
‘0 LONDON NEWS45 BBC Newsreel.30 "Four Just Men," from the
Book by Edgar Wallace
fs) "How Green Was My
Valley"’
.27 "ITMA"’: Tommy Handley’sHalf Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by Bob
Crosby and his Band
10. 0 Close down

Monday, March 24News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m. 1
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances: Revalua-
tion from My Past (last broad-
cast)
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers byAnne Stewart
= = = ° Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:.
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)a. 9 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

« EVENING:
6. 0 20th Century Hits’ inChorus
6.30 Treasure Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World:Talk by P. Martin Smith
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin
9. 5 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz: HiltonPorter
10.30 Youth Must Have Its
Swing: Jim Foley11. 0 Variety Band Box11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close downIRe

|2ZB _ELLNON
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Shadow
Over My Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session:
Anne Stewart (Questions and
Answers) —

11.10 Shopping Reporter
AFTERNOON:
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6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.20
8.45

Midday Melody Menu
Anne of Green Gables
The Life of Mary Southern
The Home Services Session
Daphne
Sentimental Memories
Melody Mixture
Artists You Know
With the Classics
Women’s World (Peggy)
At the Console
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING:
Popular Fallacies
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland

Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots,

Compered by Maurice Hawken
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
10.3011. 0
12. 0

Radio Playhouse
Chuckles with Jerry
Adventures of Peter Chanc®
Hits from the Shows
Light Recitals
Close down

So the Story Goes
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
H
9
il
+o Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Carnival

10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren’
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Anwers (Anne
Stewart) |

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Easter session conducted
by Marion
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Accent on Strings3.30 You Can’t Help Laughing3.45 Sweet Yesterdays4.0 Women’s World (Mary)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
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20th Century Hits

Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Caravan Passes
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio PlayhouseThanksfor the SongHits from the Shows
Variety ProgrammeClose down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
3.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Reali Romances: Afraid ofLife i

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of’ Life
11.5 Home Decorating Session
a1y Anne StewartShopping Reporter (Jessie)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
| (Wyn)
3. 0 Tickle the Ivories
3.30 Rita Entertains
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma)
5. Q Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Foot-
ball, N.Z. v.. Somerset, 1924
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Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Two Destinies
Nick Carter
Hollywood HolidaySinister Man
Radio Playheuse
Reserved
The Telephone Quiz
Close down

Local Weather Report from the |
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m. |
27, PALMERSTON Nth,| 4 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
London News
Reveille .
Music for Breakfast

. Pack Up Your Troubles:
Bright and Breezy Records
0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.3@ Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 The Easter Bride session
conducted by Mary of 2ZA .
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Teatime: Ever-
greens of Melody :
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-30 A Song to Remember
6.45 Mittens
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Real Romances: Once a
Coquette
7.30 Reserved
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 The Life of Mary Southern8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Off the Record: Variety8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Questions and Answers byAnne Stewart
9.35 Evening Star: Jan Kiepura.
9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down

| Join Happi Hill at 8.0 a.m.
|

in the 3ZB Breakfast Ciub-all
the latest news from overseas,
plus bright music.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

A programme for girls and
boys which is alse popular with
grown-ups. "Travelling withAunt Daisy," at five o’clock this
afternoon from your ZB Station.

BS ES *For the answers to those
home decorating problems, listen
to Anne Stewart’s Home Decor-
ating Session at 11.5 a.m. from
your.local ZB Station.


